OmniConverterOmniConverter ®
OmniConverter®  GPoE+/S
Industrial 10/100/1000 Media Converter with Power over Ethernet (PoE/PoE+)
Enhanced Version*
KEY FEATURES
The OmniConverter GPoE+/S are multi-port industrial IEEE
802.3at PoE+ Ethernet media converters that feature one or
two uplink ports and one or two 10/100/1000 RJ-45 PoE+

ports Two independent and isolated Ethernet media converters
Directed Switch Mode N/A  Prevents multicast (video) traffic from flooding other network ports
Legacy pre-IEEE Power
Standards  Alternative A Power Mode No configuration for the user
IP Protection IP20 IP30D Provides increased enclosure protection
For all models, # of RJ-45 User Ports (y) = 1 or 2 and Power Option (p) = 1,2,8 and 9
Replacement Guide for the Previous/Old GPoE/S and GPoE+/S Models
Previous/Old
GPoE/S Model
Previous/Old
GPoE+/S Model
Enhanced
GPoE+/S Model
Enhanced
GPoE+/S Product Description
9400-0-ypZ 9420-0-ypZ 9420N-0-ypZ 850 / 850 MM ST 220/550M 7dB
9402-0-ypZ 9422-0-ypZ 9422N-0-ypZ 850 / 850 MM SC 220/550M 7dBs
9401-1-ypZ 9421-1-ypZ 9421N-1-ypZ 1310 / 1310 SM ST 12km 10dB
9403-1-ypZ 9423-1-ypZ 9423N-1-ypZ 1310 / 1310 SM SC 12km 10dB
9401-2-ypZ 9421-2-ypZ 9421N-2-ypZ 1310 / 1310 SM ST 34km 18dB
9403-2-ypZ 9423-2-ypZ 9423N-2-ypZ 1310 / 1310 SM SC 34km 18dB
9403-3-ypZ 9423-3-ypZ 9423N-3-ypZ 1550 / 1550 SM SC 80km 18dB
9403-4-ypZ 9423-4-ypZ 9423N-4-ypZ 1550 / 1550 SM SC 110km 24dB
9403-5-ypZ 9423-5-ypZ 9423N-5-ypZ 1550 / 1550 SM SC 140km 30dB
9410-0-ypZ 9430-0-ypZ 9430N-0-ypZ 1310 / 1550 MM-SF SC 550m 9dB
9411-0-ypZ 9431-0-ypZ 9431N-0-ypZ 1550 / 1310 MM-SF SC 550m 9dB
9410-1-ypZ 9430-1-ypZ 9430N-1-ypZ 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 20km 10.5dB
9411-1-ypZ 9431-1-ypZ 9431N-1-ypZ 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 20km 10.5dB
9410-2-ypZ 9430-2-ypZ 9430N-2-ypZ 1310 / 1550 SM-SF SC 40km 17dB
9411-2-ypZ 9431-2-ypZ 9431N-2-ypZ 1550 / 1310 SM-SF SC 40km 17dB
9419-0-ypZ 9439-0-ypZ 9439N-0-ypZ 1 x SFP
9419-1-ypZ 9439-1-ypZ 9439N-1-ypZ 2 x SFP